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$135,000

HOT NEW LISTING! PARK LIKE SETTING

This home is a gardeners delight and won't last! Three bed- Roof redone 1991 & central air & all front windows, front door,

rooms, garage, on a HUGE lot. Call Michael (Mike) Adams* at new 20 x 20 wooded deck. Great backyard, super house. Well
877-5211. " RMNEw maintained, cozy R/R with washroom & F/P. Call Michael (Mike)

Adams" at 877-5211. RM214-92

$239,000
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COUNTRY LIVING - LIMEHOUSE

Beautiful country property with mature 100 year trees. Park-like
setting. Close to Bruce Trail, Georgetown, etc. Pretty as a pic-
ture. Very scenic view from backyard. Country property at its
best. Call Michael (Mike) Adams* 877-5211. RM185-92

$239,000

- SUPER COUNTRY LOCATION

3 bedroom brick bungalow with two stone fireplaces and a huge
deck out back. Very well maintained home - even a satellite dish.
Call Michael (Mike) Adams*. RM211-92

COUNTRY HOME - $239 000

Super 3 bedroom country home. Mint clean, large rec room with
fireplace. Nice location, edge of town. Mature trees, large princi-
le rooms, country kitchen, large garage. Very scenic. Call
ichael (Mike) Adams* 877-5211. RM126-92

MUST SELL!I SHOWS LIKE A 104+++

Clean & bright, neutral colours, large L.r., f.r., b.r. All good size.
Nice street close to park, just down the road. Watch the geese fly
in at night. VENDOR WANTS SOLD, BRING ALL OFFERS. Call
Mike Adams®*. RM161-92

BOWER SALE
Old Church Manse, Limehouse. High ceilings, wainscotting,

mature yard, beautiful village setting, large pantry, living room,
dining room, solid pine floors. A dream come true. Call Michael
(Mike) Adams* 877-5211.
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HIGHWAY FRONTAGE - WORKSHOP & HOME
4 bedroom sidesplit on approx. 1.25 acres on the edge of town.
Pegged oak flooring, sun porch off D/R overlooks park-like back-
yard. Lots of mature trees. Close to Hwy.. No. 7 & Trafalgar Rd.
Cen. A/C, cen. vac., electronic air cleaner. Call Michael (Mike)

$159,900

HOT NEW LISTINGI

Come take a look at this semi on an extra large lot with a finished

basement. Long closing! Call Michael (Mike) Adams” at 877-
5211. RM200-92

$197,000

DECORATED TO THE NINES

A must to see. Just beautiful. Oversize fam. rm. with brick f/p.
Bay window overlooks prof. land lot & conservation land.
Walkout kit. to super patio with hot tub for those intimate
evenings. c..m_.m. private, words will not describe this mint home.
Call Michael (Mike) Adams* 877-5211. RM227-92

HUTTONVILLE STARTER

Three bedrooms, large kitchen and livingroom and detached one
car garage. Some TLC needed to restore this home to yesteryear.
Must be sold! Call Michael (Mike) Adams*. RM210-92
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$269,000
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You must see this home! Two walkouts, finished basement, central
vac, garage opener, air conditioning, inground pool, alarm system.
Call Michael (Mike) Adams* at 877-5211. RM216-92




